Dept./
Office

AAF
ACCES
ACCT
ARO
BioCRF(CWB)
BRI
CBE
CCss
CDO
CEl
CHEM
CIVL

CLS
CMO

CSE
CSO
DAO
DBM
DENG
DHSS
DSCI
DSTO

*Amendments  Lab Units

DSO

Mr Sam HY WONG

Mr Patrick KONG

Miss Juno S P TUNG

Ms Rebecca CHAN

Miss Angelie Callejo SHUI
Miss Flora Y W LAU

Mr Wing Li LEUNG

Miss Debbie Y L MAK

Mr Bocky WAN

Miss Gloria LO (Main Office)
Dr Man Sing CHEUNG
Prof Jun Shang KUANG

Mr Kelvin Ka Kin WONG

Ms Tammy S K LAM (5/F)

Mr Kenny K K HO (CM)

Mr Hung LAU (BS)

Mr Edmond C W WONG (LS)
Mr Felix Ping Kuen LEE (Staff
Housing)

Mr Henry S H WONG

Mr Keith Y KNG

Ms Mendy C K WONG

Mr Ray Chi Wai LEE

Mr Ricky Ying Lung SZETO
Miss Connie Man Ying LEUNG
Ms Anthea CHENG

Mr YEUNG Paul Wah Chiu
(Sports Facilities)

Ms Rita YAU (Amenities)

Ms Daisy KWAN (Main Office &
Other Service Area of DSTO)
Ms Luka C Y LUK (SFA)

LIST OF DEPARTMENTAL SAFETY OFFICERS

Tel.

34692837
23563183
7555
6612
6911
7295
8828
6336
6427
6318
7401
7162

6879
6439
6479
6489
6850
27192185

7025
6142
6158
8934
5874
7791
7266
6665

6654
8628

6686

E-mail

SAMWHY
PATRICKKONG
ACJUNO
ARREBCCY
SHUIANGELIE
BTFLORA
KELEE
SEMYL
EOBOCKY
CTGLORIA
SING
CEJKUANG

LSKELVIN
EOTAMMY
EOKKHO
EOHLAU
EOEDWONG
EOFELIX

HENRY
KSKEITH
MCMENDY
BMRLEE
EGSZETO
SHCONNIE
SSANTHEA
SAYWC

SAYKK
DAISYKWAN

SACYLUK

Deputy DSO

Mr Hor Fong YUNG

Ms Carolyn K L LAM

Mr Hoi Yau CHENG

Mr Chun Tak LAU
Mr Shing Tak LUI
Mr Jack Kam Shing 1U

Ms Win LEUNG
Ms Amy L F HO

Mr Mervyn M P CHEUNG
Ms Winnie W L CHEUNG

Tel.

34692832

7554

5724

7378
7163
7167

6109
7532

7769
7260

E-mail

WTYHF

ACCAROLY

KEHOIYAU

DISNEY
CESTLUI
CEJIKS

PAWIN
ALFHO

SHMERVYN
SSWINNIE
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E2I
EC
ECE

ECON
El
EMIA
ENVF

ENVR
EPACK
FINA
FO

FRISM
FYTGS
GCF
HKCND
HRO

HSEO *

HUMA
IAO
IAS
IEDA
IEMS
IENV
IPO
IPP
ISD *
ISO
ISOM
ITSC

*Amendments  Lab Units

Mr Don K K TSANG (SHRL)
Miss Rachel S T YAN (OGL)
Mr Paul David LAVIGNE

Ms Cartman CHAN

Prof Abhishek K SRIVASTAVA

Miss Cindy Ying Lan SUN
Ms Hester Y C CHAU

Mr Matthew C Y CHIK

Mr Claisen YEUNG

Dr Ngai-Ting LAU

Dr Jeffery LO

Ms Cathy S Y CHAN

Mr Jeff C F LI

Mr Stanley M T SIN

Mr Alan H W WONG

Dr Jeffery LO

Miss Becky H K MOK

Mr Peter Wing Yu WONG
Dr Crystal CHAN

Ms Sandy AU YEUNG

Mr Angus LUI

Mr Sam TUNG (General Office
& Field Operations)
Miss Susanne Lai Ping LEUNG
(HSEO Lab)

Miss Vicky FU

Ms Connie P M CHAN
Ms Katherine WONG

Mr Charles NG

Ms Carla CHAN

Miss Dorothy C M CHAN
Mr Matthew C Y CHIK

Ms Eliza M K TANG

Mr Atom Chi Kan YUEN
Miss Fion LEE

Ms Doris C Y LI

Mr Michael W C TANG

8152
5893
5930
7911
34692485

7622
6176
34692071
8876

6935
8356
7666
7968
8260
6418
8356
34692036
23580231
23563153
6601
6573
6521

6542

5884
34692773
5023
7101
34692463
6912
2071
5753
34693072
6196
7633
6261

KKT
RACHELYAN
EGPAUL
TTCMAN
EEABHISHEK

YINGLAN
HCHAU
MATTCHIK
CLAIREY

NTLAU
JEFFLO
FNCATHY
FOJEFF
FOSTANLEY
FOALAN
JEFFLO
BECKYMOK
WYWONG
CYTC
HRSANDY
HRANGUS
SAMTUNG

LPLEUNG

HMVICKY

CONNIECHAN
IASKATHERINE

IECHUNG
CARLACHAN
DOROTHY
MATTCHIK
ELIZA
ATOMYUEN
ISFION
IMDORIS
CCWCTANG

Mr Joseph Sing Cheong
CHENG

Mr David Wai YEUNG
Mr King Lun TO
Mr Kwok Pong HO

Miss K'Y HO

Miss Winnie HUANG

Mr James Yuk Lung TSANG

7083 CSCHENG
6918 DYEUNG
8875 KLTO

8874 KPHO
6512 KYHO

34692578 HUANGWN

6214 CCJAMES
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LAF
LANG
LEGAL
LIB
LIFS

LIFS

MAE

MARK
MATH
MCPF(CWB)
MDMF(CWB)

MGMT
MTPC
NAMI

NFF (CWB)
OCES
OCRF
OIR

OKT
OP*

PAO *
PHYS

PPOL
PRVST
PURO
RDC

RI

RO
SOSC
SUST

*Amendments  Lab Units

Mr William K W CHAU
Ms Doris S F LEE

Ms Katharine KWONG
Mr Tak Kin TSANG

Mr Wilmond LAI (General
Office)

Prof Toyotaka ISHIBASHI

Mr Chung Wai KWOK

Ms Roxanne M C LAU
Prof Jimmy C H FUNG
Dr Yuan CAl

Dr Patrick T W LAM

Ms Karina K'Y YICK

Mr Alan YIP

Dr Peter LEE

Mr Wing Leong CHUNG
Prof Charmaine C M YUNG
Ms Bernadette Oi Ting KWOK
Miss Fanny D Y FAN

Mr Horry Y T PONG (E&R
Team)

Miss Luna Yue QIU

Ms Ada Y H CHAN

Miss Gloria CHOI (SAU)
Ms Sharon Chui Ying NG
Mr Tze Kin CHEUNG

Miss Eliza TANG
Miss Christina LI

Mr Johnny P H CHAN
Ms Olive YAU

Dr David HO

Miss Sandy LEUNG
Ms Dora T K LEE

Ms Loretta LUK

5836
7870
8278
6776
7272

34692238

7195

7711
7419
8723
6838

7722
6819
35113428
7211/7896
34692825
8395
34692535
34692030

6948
6113
6150
6302
8879

5753
6131
7939
8060
8110
6903
7452
8603

BOKWCHAU
LCDORIS
KWONGK
LBTAKKIN
BCWMLAI

TOYOTAKA

CHUNGWAIK
WOK

MKROX
MAJFUNG
CAIYUAN
EMPATLAM

MNKARINA
PTALAN
PWLEE
MFCCHUNG
CCMYUNG
BKWOK
FANNYFAN
HORRY.PONG

LYQlU
PRESADA
GLORIACHOI
SHARONNGCY
CHEUNGTK

ELIZA
AACHRIS
PUJOHNNY
OLIVEWYY
DAVIDHO
OCSANDY
SODORA
LORETTALUK

Mr Samuel LAI
Miss Jova S L CHAN

Ms Katherian KL TSE
Ms Frances Y'Y CHUEN
Mr Yau Ming WONG

Ms Hayden LAM

Mr Matthew LAl

Ms Terry S Y LAW

Miss lvana WONG

Mr Leo Chi Hung LEE (Materials

Service Team)

Mr Man Wai LEE

Mr Patrick Yau Pong LUK
(Research)
Mr David K S MAK (Teaching)

Mr William W C KWOK

Mrs Jenny LIU CHENG

8199
7877

6788
7280
7325
7327
8817
7700

6859/8851
8665

7900/7896

7520
7510

6373

6946

BOSAMUEL
LCJOVA

LBKLTSE
BCYCHEUN
BOVGE
HAYDENLAM
MEKKLAI
MKTERRY

IVANA
CHLEE

MFCMWLEE

PHYPLUK
PHKSMAK

PUWILKOK

OCJCHENG
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TTC
URAO
VPABO
VPIAO
VPRDO

*Amendments

Lab Units

Mr Ben W K HA
Ms Esther LAM
Miss Ellen MY SO
Miss Monica C C LI
Ms Candi L K LI

5898
8297
6151
5956
5984

TTBENHA

URAOADMIN

ELLENSO Ms Annie O Y LEUNG
MONICALI

CANDI

6332

ABANNIE
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