

## LIST OF DEPARTMENTAL SAFETY OFFICERS

Dept./ Office	DSO	Tel.	E-mail	Deputy DSO	Tel.	E-mail
AAF	Mr Sam H Y WONG	34692837	SAMWHY	Mr Hor Fong YUNG	34692832	WTYHF
ACCES	Mr Patrick KONG	23563183	PATRICKKONG			
ACCT	Miss Juno S P TUNG	7555	ACJUNO	Ms Carolyn K L LAM	7554	ACCAROLY
ARO	Ms Rebecca CHAN	6612	ARREBCCY			
BioCRF(CWB)	Miss Angelie Callejo SHUI	6911	SHUIANGELIE			
BRI	Miss Flora Y W LAU	7295	BTFLORA			
CBE	Mr Wing Li LEUNG	8828	KELEE	Mr Hoi Yau CHENG	5724	KEHOIYAU
CCSS	Miss Debbie Y L MAK	6336	SEMYL			
CDO	Mr Bocky WAN	6427	EOBOCKY			
CEI	Miss Gloria LO (Main Office)	6318	CTGLORIA			
CHEM	Dr Man Sing CHEUNG	7401	SING	Mr Chun Tak LAU	7378	DISNEY
CIVL	Prof Jun Shang KUANG	7162	CEJKUANG	Mr Shing Tak LUI	7163	CESTLUI
				Mr Jack Kam Shing IU	7167	CEJIKS
CLS	Mr Kelvin Ka Kin WONG	6879	LSKELVIN			
CMO	Ms Tammy S K LAM (5/F)	6439	EOTAMMY			
	Mr Kenny K K HO (CM)	6479	EOKKHO			
	Mr Hung LAU (BS)	6489	EOHLAU			
	Mr Edmond C W WONG (LS)	6850	EOEDWONG			
	Mr Felix Ping Kuen LEE (Staff Housing)	27192185	EOFELIX			
CSE	Mr Henry S H WONG	7025	HENRY			
CSO	Mr Keith Y K NG	6142	KSKEITH			
DAO	Ms Mendy C K WONG	6158	MCMENDY	Ms Win LEUNG	6109	PAWIN
DBM	Mr Ray Chi Wai LEE	8934	BMRLEE	Ms Amy L F HO	7532	ALFHO
DENG	Mr Ricky Ying Lung SZETO	5874	EGSZETO			
DHSS	Miss Connie Man Ying LEUNG	7791	SHCONNIE	Mr Mervyn M P CHEUNG	7769	SHMERVYN
DSCI	Ms Anthea CHENG	7266	SSANTHEA	Ms Winnie W L CHEUNG	7260	SSWINNIE
DSTO	Mr YEUNG Paul Wah Chiu (Sports Facilities)	6665	SAYWC			
	Ms Rita YAU (Amenities)	6654	SAYKK			
	Ms Daisy KWAN (Main Office & Other Service Area of DSTO)	8628	DAISYKWAN			
	Ms Luka C Y LUK (SFA)	6686	SACYLUK			

	Mr Don K K TSANG (SHRL)	8152	KKT			
	Miss Rachel S T YAN (OGL)	5893	RACHELYAN			
E2I	Mr Paul David LAVIGNE	5930	EGPAUL			
EC	Ms Cartman CHAN	7911	TTCMAN			
ECE	Prof Abhishek K SRIVASTAVA	34692485	EEABHISHEK	Mr Joseph Sing Cheong CHENG	7083	CSCHENG
ECON	Miss Cindy Ying Lan SUN	7622	YINGLAN			
EI	Ms Hester Y C CHAU	6176	HCHAU			
EMIA	Mr Matthew C Y CHIK	34692071	MATTCHIK			
ENVF	Mr Claisen YEUNG	8876	CLAIREY	Mr David Wai YEUNG Mr King Lun TO Mr Kwok Pong HO	6918 8875 8874	DYEUNG KLTO KPHO
ENVR	Dr Ngai-Ting LAU	6935	NTLAU			
EPACK	Dr Jeffery LO	8356	JEFFLO			
FINA	Ms Cathy S Y CHAN	7666	FNCATHY			
FO	Mr Jeff C F LI	7968	FOJEFF			
	Mr Stanley M T SIN	8260	FOSTANLEY			
	Mr Alan H W WONG	6418	FOALAN			
FRISM	Dr Jeffery LO	8356	JEFFLO			
FYTGS	Miss Becky H K MOK	34692036	BECKYMOK			
GCF	Mr Peter Wing Yu WONG	23580231	WYWONG			
HKCND	Dr Crystal CHAN	23563153	CYTC			
HRO	Ms Sandy AU YEUNG	6601	HRSANDY			
	Mr Angus LUI	6573	HRANGUS			
<b>HSEO *</b>	<b>Mr Sam TUNG (General Office &amp; Field Operations)</b>	<b>6521</b>	<b>SAMTUNG</b>	Miss K Y HO	6512	KYHO
	Miss Susanne Lai Ping LEUNG (HSEO Lab)	6542	LPLEUNG	Miss Winnie HUANG	34692578	HUANGWN
HUMA	Miss Vicky FU	5884	HMVICKY			
IAO	Ms Connie P M CHAN	34692773	CONNIECHAN			
IAS	Ms Katherine WONG	5023	IASKATHERINE			
IEDA	Mr Charles NG	7101	IECHUNG			
IEMS	Ms Carla CHAN	34692463	CARLACHAN			
IENV	Miss Dorothy C M CHAN	6912	DOROTHY			
IPO	Mr Matthew C Y CHIK	2071	MATTCHIK			
IPP	Ms Eliza M K TANG	5753	ELIZA			
<b>ISD *</b>	<b>Mr Atom Chi Kan YUEN</b>	<b>34693072</b>	<b>ATOMYUEN</b>			
ISO	Miss Fion LEE	6196	ISFION			
ISOM	Ms Doris C Y LI	7633	IMDORIS			
ITSC	Mr Michael W C TANG	6261	CCWCTANG	Mr James Yuk Lung TSANG	6214	CCJAMES

LAF	Mr William K W CHAU	5836	BOKWCHAU	Mr Samuel LAI	8199	BOSAMUEL
LANG	Ms Doris S F LEE	7870	LCDORIS	Miss Jova S L CHAN	7877	LCJOVA
LEGAL	Ms Katharine KWONG	8278	KWONGK			
LIB	Mr Tak Kin TSANG	6776	LBTAKKIN	Ms Katherian K L TSE	6788	LBKLTSE
LIFS	Mr Wilmond LAI (General Office)	7272	BCWMLAI			
LIFS	Prof Toyotaka ISHIBASHI	34692238	TOYOTAKA	Ms Frances Y Y CHUEN	7280	BCYCHEUN
				Mr Yau Ming WONG	7325	BOVGE
				Ms Hayden LAM	7327	HAYDENLAM
				Mr Matthew LAI	8817	MEKKLAI
MAE	Mr Chung Wai KWOK	7195	CHUNGWAI.KWOK			
MARK	Ms Roxanne M C LAU	7711	MKROX	Ms Terry S Y LAW	7700	MKTERRY
MATH	Prof Jimmy C H FUNG	7419	MAJFUNG			
MCPF(CWB)	Dr Yuan CAI	8723	CAIYUAN	Miss Ivana WONG	6859/8851	IVANA
MDMF(CWB)	Dr Patrick T W LAM	6838	EMPATLAM	Mr Leo Chi Hung LEE (Materials Service Team)	8665	CHLEE
MGMT	Ms Karina K Y YICK	7722	MNKARINA			
MTPC	Mr Alan YIP	6819	PTALAN			
NAMI	Dr Peter LEE	35113428	PWLEE			
NFF (CWB)	Mr Wing Leong CHUNG	7211/7896	MFCCHUNG	Mr Man Wai LEE	7900/7896	MFCMWLEE
OCES	Prof Charmaine C M YUNG	34692825	CCMYUNG			
OCRf	Ms Bernadette Oi Ting KWOK	8395	BKWOK			
OIR	Miss Fanny D Y FAN	34692535	FANNYFAN			
	Mr Horry Y T PONG (E&R Team)	34692030	HORRY.PONG			
OKT	Miss Luna Yue QIU	6948	LYQIU			
OP *	Ms Ada Y H CHAN	6113	PRESADA			
	<b>Miss Gloria CHOI (SAU)</b>	<b>6150</b>	<b>GLORIACHOI</b>			
PAO *	<b>Ms Sharon Chui Ying NG</b>	<b>6302</b>	<b>SHARONNGCY</b>			
PHYS	Mr Tze Kin CHEUNG	8879	CHEUNGTK	Mr Patrick Yau Pong LUK (Research)	7520	PHYPLUK
				Mr David K S MAK (Teaching)	7510	PHKSMK
PPOL	Miss Eliza TANG	5753	ELIZA			
PRVST	Miss Christina LI	6131	AACHRIS			
PURO	Mr Johnny P H CHAN	7939	PUJOHNNY	Mr William W C KWOK	6373	PUWILKOK
RDC	Ms Olive YAU	8060	OLIVEWYY			
RI	Dr David HO	8110	DAVIDHO			
RO	Miss Sandy LEUNG	6903	OCSANDY	Mrs Jenny LIU CHENG	6946	OCJCHENG
SOSC	Ms Dora T K LEE	7452	SODORA			
SUST	Ms Loretta LUK	8603	LORETTALUK			

TTC	Mr Ben W K HA	5898	TTBENHA			
URAO	Ms Esther LAM	8297	URAOADMIN			
VPABO	Miss Ellen M Y SO	6151	ELLEN SO	Ms Annie O Y LEUNG	6332	ABANNIE
VPIAO	Miss Monica C C LI	5956	MONICALI			
VPRDO	Ms Candi L K LI	5984	CANDI			